



\$~8-10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 413/2016, CRL.M.(BAIL) 881/2016

R S RUNGTA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr.Rajiv Mohan and Mr.Swapnil
Krishna, Advocates

versus

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATIONRespondent

Through: Ms.Tarannum Cheema, Mr. Akshay
Nagarajan and Mr. Akash Singh,
Advs.

+ CRL.A. 414/2016, CRL.M.(BAIL) 882/2016

R C RUNGTA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr.Rajiv Mohan and Mr.Swapnil
Krishna, Advocates

versus

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATIONRespondent

Through: Ms.Tarannum Cheema, Mr. Akshay
Nagarajan and Mr. Akash Singh,
Advs.

+ CRL.A. 714/2016

M/S. JHARKHAND ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITEDAppellant

Through: Mr.Rajiv Mohan and Mr.Swapnil
Krishna, Advocates

versus

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION.....Respondent

Through: Ms.Tarannum Cheema, Mr. Akshay
Nagarajan and Mr. Akash Singh,
Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA

ORDER

08.10.2024

%

No more time left, since it is already 05:10 PM.



List on 06.11.2024.

A copy of this order be kept in connected appeals.

OCTOBER 8, 2024/v

ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA, J